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LED-lamp/Multi-LED 230 V 16 mA AC 37044

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausstrahlungswinkel
Nennspannung
Spannungsart
Lampenleistung

Lichtstrom
Farbwiedergabeindex CRI
Lampenform

Ausfuhrung Glas/Abdeckung
Sockel

Farbe

Lichtfarbe Kategorie
Lichtfarbe

Farbtemperatur

Farbe steuerbar (RGB)
Dimmbar

Durchmesser

Lange

Mittlere Nennlebensdauer

ET2501251

4034451370449 4
Scharnberger+Has. a ‘\
37044 >
37044

LED-Lampe/Multi-LED

230...230V

3.5W
320Im

3000K

32mm
69mm
35000h
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